Board To Board Connector
Board To Board Connector
Applications I Smart Phone, Smart Watch, Tablet PC, Mobile Devices, Wearable Devices
SW
▶ For contact stability, Double Contact and Bellows Type Contact Structure.
▶ 0.40mm pitch, 0.80mm slim stacking design for saving space.
▶ Male Terminal / Female Fitting Nail Insert Structure.
Rated Current Contact Resistance Dielectric Strength Temperature Range
0.3A 60mΩ [Max.] 250V AC(RMS) -35oC ~ 85oC
Code & Specification
Mating Size / Unit : (mm)
Female Male MatedFemale
Male
Product Code Pitch
(mm)
No. of
Contacts
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm) Length Remark
BF040-I10B-C08-A 0.40 10 2.50 0.75 4.50 Receptacle
BM040-I10B-C08-A 0.40 10 2.50 0.75 4.50 Plug
BF040-I12B-C08-A 0.40 12 2.50 0.75 4.90 Receptacle
BM040-I12B-C08-A 0.40 12 2.50 0.75 4.90 Plug
BF040-I16B-C08-A 0.40 16 2.50 0.75 5.70 Receptacle
BM040-I16B-C08-A 0.40 16 2.50 0.75 5.70 Plug
BF040-I24B-C08-A 0.40 24 2.50 0.75 7.30 Receptacle
BM040-I24B-C08-A 0.40 24 2.50 0.75 7.30 Plug
BF040-I30B-C08-A 0.40 30 2.50 0.75 8.50 Receptacle
BM040-I30B-C08-A 0.40 30 2.50 0.75 8.50 Plug
BF040-I34B-C08-A 0.40 34 2.50 0.75 9.30 Receptacle
BM040-I34B-C08-A 0.40 34 2.50 0.75 9.30 Plug
Board To Board Connector
Board To Board Connector
Applications I Smart Phone, Smart Watch, Tablet PC, Mobile Devices, Wearable Devices
SW